knowledge of the English language. The CONTRACTOR is not responsible for any limitation of the STUDENT in 

following the content of the Meta-Analysis Academy in English. 

CLAUSE NUMBER TWO - AMOUNT, PAYMENT, AND PENALTIES 

2.1.​ The full cost of tuition is $2,400 (two thousand and four hundred U.S. dollars). If the STUDENT elects to 

pay the tuition in installments, the STUDENT remains fully responsible for payment of the total tuition amount. 

Installment payments constitute a payment convenience only and do not create a right to cancel, suspend, or